Rich Hash
Athletic Director
Shepherd High School
PO Box 8, Shepherd MT 59079
Ph: 406-373-5873 ext. 178
r-hash@shepherd.k12.mt.us

Shepherd HS Track Schedule 2018

Monday, March 12, 2018
Thursday, March 29, 2018
Tuesday, April 3, 2018
Saturday, April 7, 2018
Tuesday, April 10, 2018
Friday, April 13, 2018
Saturday, April 14, 2018
Friday, April 20, 2018
Saturday, April 28, 2018
Tuesday, May 1, 2018
Saturday, May 5, 2018
Friday May, 11, 2018
Thursday May, 17, 2018

Fri./Sat. May 25-26, 2018

Thank You,

Rich Hash
Shepherd A.D.

As of 02/21/18

Track Starts

Track @ Columbus (Snowflake)
Track @ Skyview

Track @ Colstrip

Track @ Skyview

Joliet Invite @ Columbus
Billings Invite @ West

Big Timber @ Columbus
PC/Harlow Invite @ Laurel
Top Ten Meet @ Laurel
Stillwater Meet @ Laurel
B/C District Meet @ Laurel
B/C Divisional Meet @ Laurel

A/B State Meet @ Laurel

L
(&

TBA

9:00 am
4:30 pm
9:00 am
3:30 pm
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
4:00 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

TBA

Scott Carter
Superintendent
Ph. 373-5461
Fax 373-5284

Janice Ripley

Ph. 373-5461
Fax 373-5284

Business Mgr/Clerk

Richard Hash
Middle Sch Principal
Ph. 373-5873
Fax 373-5076

K] Poepping

High Sch Principal
Ph. 373-5300
Fax 373-5342

Autumn Kring
Elem Principal
Ph. 373-5516
Fax 373-5076

Rich Hash

Athletic Director
Ph. 373-5873 x169
Fax 373-5648
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