Rich Hash

Athletic Director Shepherd High School PO Box 8, Shepherd MT 59079 Ph: 406-373-5873 ext. 178 r-hash@shepherd.k12.mt.us



Shepherd HS Track Schedule 2018

Monday, March 12, 2018	Track Starts	TBA
Thursday, March 29, 2018	Track @ Columbus (Snowflake)	9:00 am
Tuesday, April 3, 2018	Track @ Skyview	4:30 pm
Saturday, April 7, 2018	Track @ Colstrip	9:00 am
Tuesday, April 10, 2018	Track @ Skyview	3:30 pm
Friday, April 13, 2018	Joliet Invite @ Columbus	9:00 am
Saturday, April 14, 2018	Billings Invite @ West	9:30 am
Friday, April 20, 2018	Big Timber @ Columbus	9:00 am
Saturday, April 28, 2018	PC/Harlow Invite @ Laurel	9:00 am
Tuesday, May 1, 2018	Top Ten Meet @ Laurel	4:00 pm
Saturday, May 5, 2018	Stillwater Meet @ Laurel	9:00 am
Friday May, 11, 2018	B/C District Meet @ Laurel	9:00 am
Thursday May, 17, 2018	B/C Divisional Meet @ Laurel	9:00 am
Fri./Sat. May 25-26, 2018	A/B State Meet @ Laurel	ТВА

Thank You,

Rich Hash

Shepherd A.D.

As of 02/21/18

